## CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges	. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
1, John Paul Burson	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	ERAL CANDIDATE TE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOC	KS MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: John Paul Buss	on.
Authorized committee: John Paul Dura	on for Circuit Cart Judg
Agency requesting time (and contact information):  N/A	
Candidate's political party: Republican	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):  Marshall County Circ  Date of election:  A 1 5 2 0 2 4	이 6400년 이 1220년 전 1220년 12
Date of election: March 5 2024	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:  John Po	in Burson
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fu	rnished by (check one box below):
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified ca	indidate, or
the authorized committee of the legally qualified cand	idate listed above;
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for I	by such person or entity; and
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, in and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).	
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	CRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature:	Signature: Chela July
Name: John Paul Burson	Name: BLAKE JACKSON
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 1) -2 ( 2 ?	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 2/29/24

to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (a for a duration of at least four seconds an the candidate approved the broadcast a	ne broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to 2) contains a clearly identifiable photographed a simultaneously displayed printed stater and that the candidate and/or the candidate tains a personal audio statement by the candidate has approved the broadcast.	h or similar image of the candidate ment identifying the candidate, that e's authorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/	Agency	
Signature:		
Name:		
Date:		
ΤΟ	O BE COMPLETED BY STATION OF	NLY
Ad submitted to Station?	es No Date ad received:	
Note: Must have separate PB-19 For	rms for each version of the ad (i.e., for e	every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification signed (a	bove): Yes No	N/A
Disposition:  Accepted  Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy  Rejected – provide reason:	y not yet received to determine sponsor ID	))*
*Upload partially accepted form, then pr	romptly upload updated final form when co	omplete.
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g	3., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Contract #: N/A	Station Call Letters: W65V WTWX	Date Received/Requested: 2/29/24
Est. #: N/A	Station Location:  bunfersville, AL	2/29/24  Run Start and End Dates: 3/1 - 3/5/24
use this space to document schedule of purchased or attach separately. If station	raffic system print-out) or other documents time purchased, when spots actually aired, a will not upload the actual times spots aired at information immediately should be placed	reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or the rates charged and the classes of time d until an invoice is generated, the name

,

Log As:  Co-Op Info: _  Agency Info:_  Agreement be called "Advertion	ser" and Radio St	1 PAUL BURSON ation WGSV and/or	RADIO BROADCAST CONTRACT Guntersville Broadcasting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 220 Guntersville, Alabama 35976 (256) 582-8131 - (256) 582-4946  N - CIRCUIT JUDGE (POLITICAL) for WTWX, DBA Guntersville Broadcasting Co., Inc., hereafter called, nouncements as specified herein.			
WGS		S AND / OR ANNO		S TO BE SCHI	EDULED ON:	,
SUN.	MON.	TUES.	WED.	THURS.	FRI.	SAT
5x-WTWX <sup>3</sup> 5x-WGSV	5x-WTWX 4 5x-W6SV	5X-WTWX 5 SX-WGSV ELECTION DAY			5x-wtwx 5x-wgsv	5x-WTWX
services rendered. The period or if this agree published rate card. A The finance charge is	7p Cach di	be sthat payments are to be terminated by either par inated prior to the expire liby the 25th of the month dic rate of 1 1/2% (ANNI bllowing services rendere	pe made to the Gur rty on 28 day writte ation date shown a h following services JAL PERCENTAG	Total Control of the sound of t	g Compnay by the 25th of times ordered are no ees to pay rate actually ally become subject to	of the month following tused during contra y earned as shown of a FINANCE CHARG

Billing Address

MANAGER

Creative Printers - 34199